

r
T.P.(C) No. 65 OF 2000

ITEM No.36

Court No. 5

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.65/2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

DIRECTOR OF AGRICULTURE & ANR. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPN. LTD. Respondent (s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date : 21/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. PK Goswami, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta.,Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. KN Rawal, ASG
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Ms. Priya Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
As jointly prayed, list affter six months.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master